C H A R C O A L
STACKSTONE®
GARDEN WALL | FREESTANDING
h e r i ta g e  c o l l e c t i o n
This block features a self-aligned tapered stone design with
a beveled profile and a two-sided classic split-stone finish.
Due to the natural materials in our products, colours may vary from those shown on the cut sheet.
We recommend viewing actual product samples to ensure the perfect colour and finish for each project.
QUALITY FOR LIFE
Every step of our manufacturing process incorporates
rigorous research, testing and quality assurance. We
demand the highest quality from each of our facilities
across North America. We believe in creating world
class building products that stand the test of time.
See our lifetime warranty at Belgard.ca/Warranty
LEARN MORE
View the product page
on Belgard.ca for
more information
Downloadable professional resources available at
Belgard.ca/Resources
AN OLDCASTLE® APG OUTDOOR BRAND
GARDEN STEPSCOLUMNS FIRE PITS KITCHENFREESTANDING
PALLET INFORMATION
STACKSTONE® SQFT/
PALLET
SQFT/
LAYER
LAYER/
PALLET
UNITS/
PALLET
WEIGHT/
PALLET
ST
AN
DA
RD
100 x 200 x 200mm
4 x 8 x 8"
30 – 5 150
1200 kg /
2646 lbs
CO
RN
ER 200(F) / 178(B) x 275 x 100mm
8(F) / 7(B) x 11 x 4"
– – 3 48
642 kg /
1415 lbs
CA
P 100 x 200 x 200mm
4 x 8 x 8"
– – 5 150
1200 kg /
2646 lbs
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Classic split-stone look with beveled profile
•	 Finished on 2 sides
•	 Ideal for both straight and curved walls
•	 Self aligning, tapered design – 24” max.
•	 Makes curves and corners easy
STANDARD
100 x 200 x 200mm
4 x 8 x 8"
CORNER
200(F) / 178(B) x 275 x 100mm
8(F) / 7(B) x 11 x 4"
CAP
100 x 200 x 200mm
4 x 8 x 8"
SHAPES & SIZES
* Not available in British Columbia.
ALBERTA
28234 Acheson Road
Acheson, AB, T7X 6A9
Toll Free: 1.800.232.9443
ALBERTA SOUTH
260032 RR 291
Rockyview County, AB, T4A 0T8
Toll Free: 1.800.279.3728
BRITISH COLUMBIA
8910 River Road
Delta BC, V4G 1B5
Toll Free: 1.800.556.9733
MANITOBA
1436 Chevrier Blvd
Winnipeg, MB, R3T 1Y6
Toll Free: 1.800.262.8869
© 2025 Oldcastle® APG, Inc. All Rights Reserved. BEL24-D-322414  |  Canada  |  Revised 01/2025